Platz

Offene Klasse Luftgewehr Klasse-D

Vereine
Grine Au Thaining

Espenlaub Weil

Tell Hagenheim

Lechroaner Stadl

Jahnschutzen Prittriching

Adler Hurlach

Gesamt
1367

1362

1345

1320

1304

1292

SNr

1666
1276
1984
1883
1277

1707
1802
1466
1404
1465

1845
1696
1841
1898
1942

1243
1171
1614
1607
1545

1053
2020
2084
1209
1257

2106
1204

Nachname

Schappele
Strébele
Segmihler
Motzer
Happach

Hoffs
Mahl
Bauer
Egen
Rill

Z0pf
Hirschvogel
Poth
Hirschvogel
Hirschvogel

Stork
Arnold
Lindauer
Erhard
Kubanek

Geiger
Wanner
Geiger
Buhmann
Geiger

Spatz
Riepl

Vorname

Alexander
Melanie
Leonhard
Annemarie
Angelika

Georg
Andrea
Franziska
Thomas
Roland

Claudia
Daniela
Stefanie
Werner
Cornelia

Robert
Thomas
Josef
Franz 1958
Reinhard

Michael 1967
Karl 1963
Eva

Rainer
Alexander

Josef
Monika

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Ergebnis

95
94
94
91
92

94
92
92
91
90

96
93
96
92
91

96
93
93
87
86

97
92
87
84
87

92
95

95
91
91
90
91

92
92
91
91
90

92
88
86
88
87

94
92
91
81
79

93
89
86
84
85

92
92

89
91
87
90
86

90
89
89
89
90

90
87
86
87
86

93
91
90
80
74

90
85
85
82
78

92
85

279
276
272
271
269

276
273
272
271
270

278
268
268
267
264

283
276
274
248
239

280
266
258
250
250

276
272



7

8

9

Windachtal Finning

Tell Leeder

Schitzenlust Ellighofen

1254

1041

1036

1247
1513
1215

1812
1857
1811
1814
1975

1885
1548
1658
1801

1729
1320
2130
1321

Grzybek
Obser
Rohrer

Hoflmeir
Schiogl
Baudrex|
Ostner
Frieb

Prell
Lenggeler
Steeb

Beil

Jehle
Dietrich
Pfatischer
Dietrich

Hans
Kuno
Josef

Regina
Florian
Franziska
Matthias
Florian

Markus
Matthias
Fritz
Alexander

Manfred
Gabriele
Robert

Augustin

91
83
84

89
86
87
86
82

94
94
87
85

92
92
86
85

88
81
80

86
86
85
80
80

92
89
85
80

92
90
85
83

86
78
73

85
84
79
80
79

86
88
84
77

89
88
77
77

265
242
237

260
256
251
246
241

272
271
256
242

273
270
248
245



